R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

Endurance Characteristics
FSE04 Series Rotary Position sensor
HOW TO ORDERD
Application:
●  Robot joint angle control
●  Game controller L2 R2 position
Recommended model:
♦ FSE04-P1B5KZ0
Full CCW
Position
See Note 1
Shaft Type &
Length
See Note 3
FSE04- P 1 B 5K Z0
Gang Number
N: 1 Gang
G: 2 Gangs
Detent  Option
0: No Detent
1: Center Detent
2: 11 Detents
3: 21 Detents
Bushing  Option
0: without Bushing
1: with Bushing
Model Series Total Resistance
5k 10k
Operation Life
(Blank): Std Life  w/o Anti-sulfur
1: Std Life  w/Anti-sulfur
2: Long Life  w/ Anti-sulfur
3: Long Life  w/o Anti-sulfur
Terminal Configuration
P: SMD type
H:TOP Adjust,Pc Pins
Terminal Length
1: 1.5mm
Electrical Angle Code
Z0: 280°
Resistance Taper
B: Linear B
Height: (See Note  2)
0: Not Available (for Top
Adjust Type Only)
1: 10.0mm (for Side
Adjust Type Only)
2: 12.5mm (for Side
Adjust Type Only)
FSE04-P